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No. of Students: 3008 

 

 

 

Q. 

No

. 
Question Excellent 

Very 

Good 
Good 

Satisfactor

y 

Un 

satisfactory 

No 

Answer 

1 Utility of your course content 1112 572 948 238 50 88 

2 
Participation of students in teaching  

learning process   
880 720 1013 263 46 86 

3 
Use of innovative techniques (ICT,  

Power Point Presentation etc.) in teaching   
717 593 1025 427 139 107 

4 
How would you rate the teaching  

learning process of your college? 
1092 644 833 258 72 109 

Q. 

No. 
Question Always Usually 

Occasion--

ally 

Rarel

y 

Neve

r 

No 

Answer 

5 
Is your performance in internal 

assessment discussed with you? 
1360 526 682 204 134 102 

6 
Does the institution provide opportunities 

for internship and field visit?    
1036 484 672 381 331 104 

7 
Does the institution provide multiple 

opportunities to learn and grow?    
1920 426 317 183 60 102 

8 
Do the teachers illustrate the concepts 

through examples and applications?     
1766 606 328 138 57 113 

9 

Do the college teachers use student centric 

methods, such as experiential learning, 

participative learning and problem solving 

methods for enhancing learning 

experiences?     

1493 683 456 180 80 116 

10 

The teachers inform you about your 

expected competencies, course outcomes 

and programme outcomes? 

1748 551 361 167 70 111 

Student Feedback Analysis  
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2. Participation of students in teaching 

learning process
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4. How would you rate the teaching learning 

process of your college?
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10. The teachers inform you about your 

expected competencies, course outcomes and 

programme outcomes?



 

8 
 

 

 

  

Student Feedback Analysis 
 



 

9 
 

 

  



 

10 
 

 

 

 



 

11 
 

 

 

 

No. of Teachers -50 

 

1.Age-Group of Teachers : 

21-30 year 31-40 year 41-50 year 51-65 year 

01 28 12 09 

2. Gender: 

Male  Female 

26 24 

 

3. Academic Qualification of Teachers  

NET/SLET 

with PhD 
PhD/NET/SET M. Phil. Other 

06 28 7 09 

4. Present Position of Teachers  

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Guest Faculty 

(Govt.) Guest Faculty (JBS) 

04 01 21 08 16 

5. Length of service 

1-10 year 10-20 year 20-30 year More than 30 Years 

33 08 02 07 

 

 

 

 

Teacher Feedback Analysis  
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6. Details Overall 

SNO Questions 
Completely 

Agree 
Agree 

Neither 

Agree nor 

Disagree 

Disagree 
Completely 

Disagree 

6 Syllabi are suitable to programme/courses. 12 23 6 6 3 

7 Syllabi are need based. 10 25 8 6 1 

8 

The programme outcomes and course 

outcomes are well defined and clear to 

teachers and students. 

14 21 7 7 1 

9 
The courses/syllabi have good balance 

between theory and application. 
15 24 9 2 0 

10 
The course/syllabi have made me interested in 

the subject area. 
11 26 8 3 2 

11 

The books prescribed /listed as reference 

materials are relevant, up to the mark and 

appropriate for the market of employment. 

10 27 6 5 2 

12 

I have freedom to adopt new 

techniques/strategies of teaching such as 

seminar, presentation, group discussion and 

learner’s participation. 

13 25 8 4 0 

13 

I have freedom to adopt/adapt new 

techniques/strategies of evaluation and 

assessment of students. 

10 28 9 2 1 

14 
The environment in the department is 

conducive to teaching and research 
12 25 7 3 3 

15 The administration is teacher friendly. 13 22 8 5 2 

16 
The institute provides equal opportunities for 

personal and professional growth. 
14 23 7 4 2 

17 
The institute ensures effective curriculum 

delivery and provides conducive environment 
15 24 6 3 2 
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Alumni response in percentage 

 Question Yes No 

1 Do you feel proud to be associated with the 

college as an alumnus?* 
100% 00% 

2 Do you feel that adequate knowledge was gained 

during your course of study?* 
94% 06% 

3 Is knowledge gained in the college relevant to 

your present job?* 
100% 00% 

4 Were the teachers in the college cooperative?* 100% 00% 

5 Were your grievances handled properly?* 92% 08% 

6 Are you willing to contribute to the development 

of the college?* 
100% 00% 

  Excellent Very good Good Average Poor 

7 How do you rate the student-teacher relationship 

in the college?* 
43% 48% 09% 00% 00% 

8 How do you rate library facilities provided by the 

college to you?* 
06% 31% 43% 20% 00% 

9 How do you rate laboratory facilities provided by 

the college to you?* 
47% 53% 00% 00% 00% 

10 How do you rate sports facilities provided by the 

college to you?* 
09% 14% 43% 34% 00% 

11 How do you rate extra-curricular activities of the 

college?* 
09% 34% 43% 14% 00% 

 

 

 

Alumni Feedback Analysis   
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No. of Employer-20 

  
Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1 General communication skills and 

soft skills 20% 35% 30% 10% 05% 

2 Developing practical solutions to 

work place problems 15% 25% 30% 20% 10% 

3 Self-motivated and ability to take 

extra responsibility 15% 35% 30% 15% 5% 

4  Ability to contribute to the goal of 

the organization 20% 45% 25% 10% 0% 

5 Leadership and team spirit 
15% 50% 15% 15% 5% 

6 Innovativeness and creativity 
15% 50% 10% 15% 10% 

7 Relationship with seniors/ 

peers/subordinates 20% 40% 35% 5% 0% 

8  Involvement in social activities 
10% 50% 15% 20% 5% 

9 Willingness to learn new 

techniques 10% 40% 20% 25% 5% 

10 Punctuality, sincerity and 

dedication at workplace. 20% 50% 10% 10% 10% 

11. Would you like to recruit more students from JH Govt. PG College Betul?  

 

 

 

Yes 100% 

No 0% 

Employer's Feedback Analysis  
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Q.  

No. 

Question Excellent Very 

Good 

Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

1 Admission Process 42 33 17 06 02 

2 Infrastructure Facilities 21 34 26 10 09 

3 
 Library and Laboratory 

Facilities   
35 27 16 20 02 

4 Students Discipline 10 60 20 09 01 

5 Education Activities 31 55 10 04 00 

6 Sports and Cultural Facility 10 49 29 12 00 

7 Grievance Redressal  System 15 55 30 00 00 

8 
Career Guidance Cell/ Skills 

Development Training 
45 30 17 08 00 

9  Examination  System 60 20 18 02 00 

10 College Administration 14 42 28 12 04 

 

 

 

 

Parents Feedback Analysis 
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